
HP
AL INICIO RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP

1º ULLOA OIS, SANTIAGO 5,0 30 26 32 33 121
2º CONDINES ZUNGRI, MAURO 16,1 20 23 29 20 92
3º SAN MARTIN NOGUEIRA, RODRIGO 17,9 17 12 20 18 67
4º SANCHEZ SANJUAN, ANA 22,9 14 9 10 9 42
5º MIGUEL PENA, SOFIA 27,2 7 9 10 13 39
6º CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 10,6 32 30 27 89
7º ULLOA OIS, ALFONSO 13,0 24 15 33 72
8º CADARSO ROMERO, ALEJANDRO 28,5 16 19 20 55
9º CALVAR FERNANDEZ, FATIMA 17,8 13 16 18 47

10º MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS ALEJENDRO 20,6 13 13 21 47
11º SUANZES GARET, JACOBO 28,6 14 16 14 44
12º RIVERA CASADELLA, OSCAR 22,8 12 12 18 42
13º CUERVO VALLE, ALEJANDRO 30,2 13 15 13 41
14º CALVAR FERNANDEZ, TOMAS 12,1 12 13 14 39
15º MIGUEL PENA, MATEO 30,0 7 13 8 28
16º GARCIA IGLESIAS, CATALINA 28,2 4 9 10 23
17º REVENGA BENGOECHEA, JORGE 10,1 16 28 44
18º REVENGA BENGOECHEA, CARLA 19,5 13 26 39
19º PARADA OUTEIRAL, LUCAS 14,1 17 20 37
20º CALVAR FERNANDEZ, JUAN PABLO 19,5 17 9 26
21º PRIETO GONZALEZ, ABABU 25,9 9 6 15
22º DIAZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO 18,1 6 8 14
23º LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO 9,3 31 31
24º CAAMAÑO GODOY, LAURA 4,3 24 24
25º CALVAR FERNANDEZ, SUSANA 15,2 19 19
26º BRIALES NUÑEZ, ALFREDO 21,3 16 16
27º FERNANDEZ PEREIRO, NICOLAS 18,5 14 14
28º FDEZ DE LA VEGA GUERRA-CAMPOS, JUAN 17,8 14 14
29º CAWLEY DEL RIO, DANIEL 40,0 8 8

HP
AL INICIO RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP

1º CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 10,6 41 35 39 34 149
2º MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS ALEJENDRO 20,6 35 33 31 39 138
3º SAN MARTIN NOGUEIRA, RODRIGO 17,9 34 28 39 35 136
4º MIGUEL PENA, SOFIA 27,2 31 35 34 34 134
5º SANCHEZ SANJUAN, ANA 22,9 37 27 27 25 116
6º CUERVO VALLE, ALEJANDRO 30,2 43 43 35 121
7º MIGUEL PENA, MATEO 30,0 39 43 33 115
8º SUANZES GARET, JACOBO 28,6 43 38 34 115
9º CADARSO ROMERO, ALEJANDRO 28,5 40 39 35 114

10º CONDINES ZUNGRI, MAURO 16,1 39 42 28 109
11º ULLOA OIS, ALFONSO 13,0 36 28 43 107
12º ULLOA OIS, SANTIAGO 5,0 34 35 35 104
13º RIVERA CASADELLA, OSCAR 22,8 34 32 36 102
14º CALVAR FERNANDEZ, FATIMA 17,8 27 30 32 89
15º GARCIA IGLESIAS, CATALINA 28,2 24 33 30 87
16º CALVAR FERNANDEZ, TOMAS 12,1 22 23 23 68
17º REVENGA BENGOECHEA, CARLA 19,5 31 39 70
18º PRIETO GONZALEZ, ABABU 25,9 34 32 66
19º PARADA OUTEIRAL, LUCAS 14,1 29 33 62
20º CALVAR FERNANDEZ, JUAN PABLO 19,5 34 28 62
21º REVENGA BENGOECHEA, JORGE 10,1 22 34 56
22º DIAZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO 18,1 19 21 40
23º CAWLEY DEL RIO, DANIEL 40,0 44 44
24º CAAMAÑO GODOY, LAURA 4,3 36 36
25º BRIALES NUÑEZ, ALFREDO 21,3 35 35
26º LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO 9,3 35 35
27º CALVAR FERNANDEZ, SUSANA 15,2 33 33
28º FERNANDEZ PEREIRO, NICOLAS 18,5 31 31
29º FDEZ DE LA VEGA GUERRA-CAMPOS, JUAN 17,8 28 28

HP
AL INICIO RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP

1º ROIG VALDENEBRO, JAVIER 46,8 6 3 2 6 17
2º CONDINES ZUNGRI, FABIO 27,2 9 10 13 32
3º CALVAR FERNANDEZ MANUEL 24,9 8 7 8 23
4º MANTILLA GARCIA, SARA 44,2 2 1 5 8
5º SANCHEZ SANJUAN, ALVARO 51,5 2 2 1 5
6º PIMENTEL PEREZ, CARLOS 43,8 2 0 2 4
7º REGOJO SANCHEZ JACOBO 54,0 1 3 0 4
8º BUCETA CORREA BELTRAN 54,0 1 1 2 4
9º MENDEZ CELA ALVARO 54,0 1 1 1 3

10º MIELGO CASTILLO NICOLAS 54,0 0 1 0 1
11º MIGUEL PENA, CARMEN 54,0 0 0 0 0
12º MARTINEZ CEBREIRO, NICOLAS 39,3 6 3 9
13º GARCIA IGLESIAS, JUAN 43,0 3 4 7
14º DIAZ GONZALEZ, LUCAS 38,9 1 2 3
15º HERNANDEZ-LAHOZ VAZQUEZ CARLOS 49,5 0 0 0
16º MIELGO MUÑOZ JUAN 54,0 0 0 0
17º TABOADA MARQUEZ, PAULA 54,0 0 0 0
18º FORTI PENAS IVO 54,0 7 7
19º CORREA MAYAN INES 54,0 1 1
20º MONTEAGUDO COMESAÑA, CARLOTA 54,0 0 0
21º ORIO DE ROMAN, MANUEL 44,0 0 0
22º GARCIA CORDERO, JAVIER 54,0 0 0
23º DEL RIO RAMOS, CAROLINA 54,0 0 0
24º FERNANDEZ PEREIRO, JAVIER 54,0 0 0
25º GARCIA HERMO BLANCA 53,3 0
26º
27º
28º
29º
30º
31º

HP
AL INICIO RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP

1º ROIG VALDENEBRO, JAVIER 46,8 23 15 18 20 76
2º PIMENTEL PEREZ, CARLOS 43,8 21 21 11 16 69
3º MENDEZ CELA ALVARO 54,0 11 9 10 14 44
4º MIGUEL PENA, CARMEN 54,0 10 5 12 16 43
5º CONDINES ZUNGRI, FABIO 27,2 19 19 20 58
6º MANTILLA GARCIA, SARA 44,2 19 19 18 56
7º REGOJO SANCHEZ JACOBO 54,0 18 21 16 55
8º SANCHEZ SANJUAN, ALVARO 51,5 14 21 18 53
9º CALVAR FERNANDEZ MANUEL 24,9 17 14 16 47

10º BUCETA CORREA BELTRAN 54,0 13 13 20 46
11º MIELGO CASTILLO NICOLAS 54,0 9 8 7 24
12º GARCIA IGLESIAS, JUAN 43,0 21 21 42
13º MARTINEZ CEBREIRO, NICOLAS 39,3 21 17 38
14º DIAZ GONZALEZ, LUCAS 38,9 14 19 33
15º HERNANDEZ-LAHOZ VAZQUEZ CARLOS 49,5 8 13 21
16º TABOADA MARQUEZ, PAULA 54,0 13 6 19
17º MIELGO MUÑOZ JUAN 54,0 6 12 18
18º CORREA MAYAN INES 54,0 6 12 18
19º FORTI PENAS IVO 54,0 34 34
20º FERNANDEZ PEREIRO, JAVIER 54,0 18 18
21º MONTEAGUDO COMESAÑA, CARLOTA 54,0 10 10
22º GARCIA CORDERO, JAVIER 54,0 9 9
23º ORIO DE ROMAN, MANUEL 44,0 8 8
24º DEL RIO RAMOS, CAROLINA 54,0 3 3
25º
26º
27º
28º
29º
30º
31º GARCIA HERMO BLANCA 53,3 0

1º CUERVO VALLE, MIRIAM 49 43 39 38 169
2º MENDEZ CELA, MANUEL 43 46 38 41 168
3º VISIER GONZALEZ, OLIVIA 53 56 44 153
4º TABOADA MARQUEZ, ALEX 46 52 45 143
5º DEL RIO RAMOS, CAROLINA 47 41 49 137
6º CORREA MAYAN, ALFONSO 38 49 41 128
7º REGOJO SANCHEZ, JULIA 49 54 103
8º VALERO LUSQUIÑOS, MARTA 53 50 103
9º NODAR DE RON, ANA 55 55

10º ORIO DE ROMAN, CLARA 53 53
11º REGOJO SANCHEZ, JULIA 51 51
12º DEL RIO RAMOS, BLANCA 50 50
13º PEDROSA CAMPOS, AMELIA 50 50
14º MIELGO MUÑOZ, MARIA 47 47
15º MIELGO MUÑOZ, ROQUE 45 45
16º TABOADA MARQUEZ, PAULA 41 41
17º BUCETA CORREA BELTRAN 37 37

1º VISIER GONZALEZ, ADRIAN 37 42 35 114
2º CONDE VEIRAS, XULIA 60 44 104
3º DEL RIO RAMOS, BLANCA 36 26 36 98
4º HERNANDEZ-LAHOZ VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO 48 49 97
5º COSTAS REGUEIRO, HUGO 45 44 89
6º REGOJO SANCHEZ, ELISA 31 26 26 83
7º MIELGO CASTILLO , GABRIELA 36 39 75
8º COSTAS REGUEIRO, MARTINA 39 29 68
9º NODAR DE RON, BLANCA 33 28 61

10º CUERVO SOUTELO, GONZALO 56 56
11º CUERVO SOUTELO, ANA 47 47
12º MUÑOZ MARTINEZ, RAFA 36 36
13º BEYHAUT ALMANDOS, AMALIA 35 35
14º MUÑOZ MARTINEZ, SOFIA 33 33
15º MIELGO MUÑOZ, MARIA 32 32
16º GONZLAEZ DE HAZ VIQUEIRA, JAIME NICOLAS 31 31
17º GONZALEZ MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA, MARTINA 31 31
18º MIELGO MUÑOZ, ROQUE 26 26
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18 HOYOS SCRATCH STABLEFORD
NOMBRE T1 T2 T3 T4 T5

TOTAL

BENJAMINES 9 SCRATCH STABLEFORD

T6 T7 T8 TOTAL

18 HOYOS HÁNDICAP STABLEFORD
NOMBRE T1 T2 T3 T4

T5

T5 T6 T7 T8

6 HOYOS STROKE PLAY

T6 T7 T8 TOTAL

BENJAMINES 9 HOYOS HÁNDICAP STABLEFORD
NOMBRE T1 T2 T3 T4

NOMBRE T1 T2 T3 T4

T5 T6 T7 T8 TOTAL

T6 T7 T8 TOTALRESULT RESULT RESULT RESULT RESULT RESULT
T1 T2 T3 T4 T5

RESULT RESULT

4 HOYOS STROKE PLAY
NOMBRE T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6

NOMBRE

RESULT
T7 T8 TOTALRESULT RESULT RESULT RESULT RESULT RESULT RESULT


